Oregon Board of Accountancy
Municipal Auditor Roster - Mobility, by name
As of 9/14/2022

Muni #

Mailing Address

Email

1426

1662

1583

1528

1415

1589

1657

1628

1612

1664

1558

RYAN BURNS
BLUEBIRD CPAS LLC
5585 KIETZKE LN
RENO, NV 89511

JEAN BUSHONG
CLIFTONLARSONALLEN LLP

8390 E CRESCENT PKWY STE 300
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111

JODI L. DAUGHERTY
3322 GINGER LN
NAMPA, ID 83686

KRISTIN N. DIGGS
4307 S DAVINCI WAY
MERIDIAN, 1D 83642

THOMAS D. DINGUS

DINGUS ZARECOR & ASSOCIATES PLLC
12015 E MAIN AVE

SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99206-6130

RONALD L. FECHTNER
LOVERIDGE HUNT & CO PLLC
14725 SE 36TH STREET STE 401
BELLEVUE, WA 98006

DANIEL MARK FREIN
1020 LAKE WASHINGTON BLVD NE
BELLEVUE, WA 98004

BYEOL LEE HAN
BLUEBIRD CPAS LLC
5585 KIETZKE LANE
RENO, NV 89511

TERESA JOY HANFORD
5119 DOVE LANE
WEST RICHLAND, WA 99353

TIMOTHY MICHAEL HOYT
QUEST CPAS PLLC

11501 HIGHWAY 95
PAYETTE, ID 83661

NANCY A. JONES
CLIFTONLARSONALLEN LLP
10700 NORTHUP WAY #200
BELLEVUE, WA 98004

rburns@bluebirdcpas.com

JEAN.BUSHONG@CLACONNECT.COM

jdaugherty@eidebailly.com

kdiggs@eidebailly.com

tdingus@dzacpa.com

rfechtner@loveridgehuntcpa.com

DAN.FREIN@CLACONNECT.COM

ghan@bluebirdcpas.com

teresa.hanford@hanfordllc.com

TIM@QCPAS.COM

nancy.jones@claconnect.com
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Oregon Board of Accountancy
Municipal Auditor Roster - Mobility, by name
As of 9/14/2022

Muni #

Mailing Address

Email

1617

1649

1651

1513

1650

1658

1527

1654

1608

1576

CHRISTOPHER GEORGE KNOPIK
CLIFTONLARSONALLEN LLP

220 SOUTH 6TH ST #300
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

RICHARD M. LARSEN
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY LLP
1433 HOOPER AVE STE 329
TOMS RIVER , NJ 08753

MANDY LYNN MERCHANT
CLIFTONLARSONALLEN LLP
501 GRANT ST STE 425
PITTSBURG, PA 15219

HANI NADI MORCOS
LOVERIDGE HUNT & CO PLLC
14725 SE 36TH ST #401
BELLEVUE, WA 98006

TROY D. RECTOR

CLARK NUBER PS

10900 NE 4TH ST STE 1400
BELLEVUE, WA 98004

CHRISTIAN ROGERS
CLIFTONLARSONALLEN LLP

4 BATTERYMARCH PARK STE 100
QUINCY, MA 02169-7468

KEVIN R. SMITH
EIDE BAILLY LLP
877 W MAIN ST STE 800
BOISE, ID 83702

SUSAN G. WILSON
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY LLP
11044 RESEARCH BLVD C-400
AUSTIN, TX 78759

LUKE MICHAEL ZARECOR

DINGUS ZARECOR & ASSOCIATES PLLC
12015 EAST MAIN

SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 99206

JORDAN ALLEN ZWYGART

ZWYGART JOHN & ASSOCIATES CPAS PLLC
16130 N MERCHANT WAY STE 120
NAMPA, ID 83687

christopher.knopik@claconnect.com

RICH.LARSEN@NOVOCO.COM

MANDY.MERCHANT@CLACONNECT.COM

hani@loveridgehuntcpa.com

TRECTOR@CLARKNUBER.COM

CHRIS.ROGERS@CLACONNECT.COM

ksmith@eidebailly.com

SUSAN.WILSON@NOVOCO.COM

Imzarecor@dzacpa.com

jordan@MYIDAHOTAX.COM
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